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3.2 m
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12.6 m
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12.3 m

2

komerciuli farTi #1 118.0 m

2

komerciuli farTi #2 139.0 m

2

komerciuli farTi #3 70.0 m

2

komerciuli farTi #7 96.0 m

2

95.0 m

2

L=20.00  14%
48.0 m

2

komerciuli farTi #4

 50.0 m

2

centraluri: gazi

            wyali

            el.energi

            interneti.tv

            saxanZro mil-dgari

komerciuli farTi #5 108.0 m

2

komerciuli farTi #6

 20.0 m

2


